
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 8 October 2010 2

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

08-OCT-10

17013

190814

288378

294832

303161

317805

329247

337073

343927

344015

344865

347864

358382

360231

365582

372639

372663

372789

376528

387070

387972

388011

388098

394494

395741

404228

404385

422503

422623

422733

422797

432331

432367

442198

442214

442367

464979

465213

465849

465857

465864

465867

465900

CAPPOQUIN CHICKENS (DUBLIN)
LIMITED

LADARANGE LIMITED

BOALDWYN LIMITED

BOYNE VALLEY PLUMBING AND
HEATING LIMITED

SHAMROCK ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

BROOKS BROS. GARAGE LIMITED

NEW GROUND LIMITED

MABOR HAIR DESIGN SALON
LIMITED

OYSTER CREEK SEAFOODS LIMITED

JOHN TWOMEY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

CONNEMARA INNOVATION LIMITED

ROCKWHITE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SUGARBOWL HOLDINGS LIMITED

POLO IT LIMITED

ANUSIAN COMPANY LIMITED

BROGAN TRACTOR SALES BALLINA
LIMITED

VOIP IRELAND LIMITED

THE BEES KNEES & THE CATS
PYJAMAS LIMITED

COMPRESSOR SERVICES CORK
LIMITED

CENERGIE CORPORATION PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

ROCKWELL CAR SALES LIMITED

LEN  T LIMITED

IRISH GREASE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

DEOCA LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE SERVICENTRE
LIMITED

CHESRAY LIMITED

LISENURE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LAYER 3 NET LIMITED

PERTIPP LIMITED

MEDIATECH COMPUTER SALES
LIMITED

SUMO JAPANESE IMPORTS LIMITED

SGLR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FANNING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

E G & L FRANCHISE LIMITED

DOOLEY FRANCHISING LIMITED

MCGRATH PARTITIONS AND
CEILINGS LIMITED

FIRST FLOOR (ROSLEVAN)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THYRON SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MWB MARINE SERVICES LIMITED

DA MIMMO LIMITED

MENLO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BACORO ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

BELTAINE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date of
Notice


