

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
17013	CAPPOQUIN CHICKENS (DUBLIN) LIMITED	08-OCT-10	422623	PERTIPP LIMITED	08-OCT-10
190814	LADARANGE LIMITED	08-OCT-10	422733	MEDIATECH COMPUTER SALES LIMITED	08-OCT-10
288378	BOALDWYN LIMITED	08-OCT-10	422797	SUMO JAPANESE IMPORTS LIMITED	08-OCT-10
294832	BOYNE VALLEY PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED	08-OCT-10	432331	SGLR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	08-OCT-10
303161	SHAMROCK ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	08-OCT-10		FANNING INVESTMENTS LIMITED	08-OCT-10
317805	BROOKS BROS. GARAGE LIMITED	08-OCT-10		E G & L FRANCHISE LIMITED DOOLEY FRANCHISING LIMITED	08-OCT-10 08-OCT-10
329247	NEW GROUND LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
337073	MABOR HAIR DESIGN SALON LIMITED	08-OCT-10	442307	MCGRATH PARTITIONS AND CEILINGS LIMITED	08-OCT-10
343927	OYSTER CREEK SEAFOODS LIMITED	08-OCT-10	464979	FIRST FLOOR (ROSLEVAN) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08-OCT-10
344015	JOHN TWOMEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08-OCT-10	465213	THYRON SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	08-OCT-10
344865	CONNEMARA INNOVATION LIMITED	08-OCT-10	465849	MWB MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	08-OCT-10
347864	ROCKWHITE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	08-OCT-10		DA MIMMO LIMITED	08-OCT-10
358382	SUGARBOWL HOLDINGS LIMITED	08-OCT-10	465864	MENLO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	08-OCT-10
360231	POLO IT LIMITED	08-OCT-10	465867	BACORO ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED	08-OCT-10
365582	ANUSIAN COMPANY LIMITED	08-OCT-10	465900	BELTAINE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	08-OCT-10
372639	BROGAN TRACTOR SALES BALLINA LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
372663	VOIP IRELAND LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
372789	THE BEES KNEES & THE CATS PYJAMAS LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
376528	COMPRESSOR SERVICES CORK LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
387070	CENERGIE CORPORATION PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	08-OCT-10			
387972	ROCKWELL CAR SALES LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
388011	LEN T LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
388098	IRISH GREASE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
394494	DEOCA LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
395741	CHARTERHOUSE SERVICENTRE LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
404228	CHESRAY LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
404385	LISENURE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08-OCT-10			
422503	LAYER 3 NET LIMITED	08-OCT-10			